Intermediate 4

June Lawrence

Full Season Classes

All Full Season classes are subject to a $25.00 Registration Fee per class. Tuition is based on
10 equal payments September thru June. Classes begin week of Sept 6 thru June 16, 2026.

Class
Tap Inter 1/2

Hip Hop Inter 1/2

AcroDance Inter/Senior 1
AcroDance Inter/Senior 2

Lyrical Intermediate

Musical Theatre
Inter / Senior

Ballet Inter 1
Ballet Inter 2

Ballet Inter 2— Exam Class

Jazz Inter 1
Jazz Inter 2

Note:

Schedule is subject to change.

Day
Saturday

Saturday

Monday
Tuesday

Saturday
Wednesday
Tuesday
Thursday

Saturday

Tuesday
Thursday

Time
11:15-12:00 pm

10:30-11:15 am

7:45-9:00 pm
8:00-9:15 pm

2:45-3:30 pm
7:30—-8:30 pm
8:00—-9:00 pm
6:00—-7:15 pm
12:00-1:15 pm

7:15-8:00 pm
7:15-8:15 pm

Start
Sept 6, 2025

Sept 6, 2025

Sept 8, 2025
Sept 9, 2025

Sept 6, 2025
Sept 10, 2025
Sept 9, 2025
Sept 11, 2025

Sept 6, 2025

Sept 9, 2025
Sept 11, 2025

June Lawrence School of Dance, 3190 Ridgeway Drive, Mississauga

Junelawrenceschoolofdance.com

jlsdonline@outlook.com

(905) 820-7492

Tuition
$150/ mo

$150/ mo

S$178/ mo
S178/mo

$150/ mo
$160/ mo
$160/ mo
S178/mo

$150/ mo

$150/ mo
S160/mo




